
Dan Mc Carty Middle School 

Florida State Assessment and Science FCAT Testing Schedule 

Grade 6 

 
Tuesday, April 14     English/Language Arts Florida Standards Assessment 

  Session 1 (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Wednesday, April 15  English/Language Arts Florida Standards Assessment  

  Session 2 (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Wednesday, April 22  Math Florida Standards Assessment 

  Session 1 (Groups 1 and 2)    

 

Thursday, April 23     Math Florida Standards Assessment  

Sessions 2 and 3 (Group 1) 

 

Friday, April 24   Math Florida Standards Assessment  

Sessions 2 and 3 (Group 2) 
 

Grade 7 

 
Thursday, April 16   English/Language Arts Florida Standards Assessment  

Session 1 (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Friday, April 17   English/Language Arts Florida Standards Assessment  

Session 2 (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Monday, April 27   Math Florida Standards Assessment  

Session 1 (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Tuesday, April 28   Math Florida Standards Assessment 

Sessions 2 and 3 (Group 1) 

 

Wednesday, April 29  Math Florida Standards Assessment  

Sessions 2 and 3 (Group 2) 

 

Thursday, May 7   Civics End of Course Exam (Group 1) 

Friday, May 8   Civics End of Course Exam (Group 2) 

 

Monday, May 11   Algebra End of Course Exam - Identified Students 

Session 1 

 

Tuesday, May 12   Algebra End of Course of Exam- Identified Students  

Session 2 
 

 

 



 

Grade 8 

 
Monday, April 13   Paper Based Test (PBT) - FCAT Science (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Monday, April 20   English/Language Arts Florida Standards Assessment 

Session 1 (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Tuesday, April 21   English/Language Arts Florida Standards Assessment 

Session 2 (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Thursday, April 30  Math Florida Standards Assessment 

Session 1 (Groups 1 and 2) 

 

Friday, May 1   Math Florida Standards Assessment  

Sessions 2 and 3 (Group 1) 

 

Monday, May 4   Math Florida Standards Assessment  

Sessions 2 and 3 (Group 2) 

 

Monday, May 11   Algebra End of Course Exam - Identified Students  

Session 1 

 

Tuesday, May 12   Algebra End of Course Exam – Identified Students  

Session 2 

 

Group 1 - AM Testing Group 

Group 2 - PM Testing Group 

CBT – Computer Based Testing all Florida State Assessments and End of Course Exams  

PBT – Paper Based Testing FCAT Science  
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